

PBHS INTERACT CLUB'S 4th ANNUAL SPRING VENDOR FAIR SATURDAY, MAY 31, 2025



11:00 am to 4:00 pm

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE COMPLETING AND SUBMITTING YOUR REGISTRATION FORM. WHEN YOU SUBMIT YOUR REGISTRATION YOU ARE AGREEING TO THE GUIDELINES LISTED BELOW:

PBHS INTERACT CLUB RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY APPLICATION

A. Guidelines

- 1. Each parking spot is 9x18. The fee is \$40 for *TWO* spots. You are able to purchase a *maximum* of **2**, which is equivalent to **4** spots.
- 2. *PBHS Interact Club* members will be available to help vendors transport materials from their vehicles starting at 9:00 am, if needed.
- 3. We cannot guarantee spots until payment and registration is signed. No payment will be accepted the day of the event (May 31st, 2025).
- 4. Vendors are required to supply their own supplies such as tables, tents, chairs, etc. *PBHS Interact Club* is not required to provide any such materials. All tents MUST BE WEIGHTED in case of windy conditions. All garbage needs to be removed from the premises and is the responsibility of the exhibitor.
- 5. Vendors are permitted to begin setting up at 9:00 am and must be completely ready as of 10:30 am. Vendors are not allowed to begin removing their displays before the fair is completed (4:00 pm). If you need more time to set up your display, reach out to *PBHS Interact Club* and we will do our best to accommodate.
- 6. No electricity will be provided on premises, as this event is being held outdoors.
- 7. The rain date will be Sunday, June 9th, 2024 from 11:00 am to 4:00 pm.

B. Restrictions

- 1. Generators are not permitted unless vendors receive written permission.
- 2. Flashing lights, loud music, bullhorns, etc. are not permitted.

C. Payment

- 1. Please make checks payable to: PBHS Interact Club
- 2. Please mail an original copy of the signed registration form and payment to: *PBHS Interact Club Attn: Christina Tudisco 156 State Route 302 Pine Bush, NY 12566*
- 3. Payment can also be made by bringing CASH to Christina Tudisco at PBHS, room 154 (Please DO NOT leave cash in Christina Tudisco's mailbox).
- 4. *Pine Bush High School Interact Club* is not responsible for any lost mail; please make a copy of your signed registration for your records.
- 5. *Pine Bush High School Interact Club* will reach out to you to confirm when we have received BOTH your contract and payment.



PBHS INTERACT CLUB'S 4th ANNUAL SPRING VENDOR FAIR SATURDAY, MAY 31, 2025



11:00 am to 4:00 pm

DEADLINE: MAY 24, 2025

FEE: **\$40 PER TWO** 9x18 PARKING SPOTS [MAXIMUM PURCHASE = 2 (4 SPOTS)] PINE BUSH HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS & CLUBS FREE

PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY. SEE DETAILS ON GUIDELINES.

DATE:	Are you a <i>PBHS</i> Spor	t or Club? YES / NO # OF 2	SPOTS NEEDED:	
BUSINESS NAME:				
MAILING ADDRESS:		STATE:	ZIP:	
CITY:		CELL:		
PHONE:	WEBSITE: _	WEBSITE:		
EMAIL:*We will contact you primarily				
	on of your business and what yo	D 4:00 PM (SET-UP BEGINS As u plan to sell to sell or display. I bork.	•	
still or moving, of me or in which PBHS Interact Club, in any man	ch I may be included, for the resonner and medium; and to alter a	ct Club, the irrevocable right to stricted purpose of self-promotion of composite the same without rom all claims and liability relating	on, including advertising restriction and without my	
IU		TO ALL YOUR GUIDELINE	S.	
	PAYMENT IS REQUIREI			
Print Name:				
Signature:		Date:		

Any further questions, please contact Christina Tudisco at christina.tudisco@pinebushschools.org.